237 Meran - Algund - Oberplars

Glltigkeit: 14.12.2025 bis 28.03.2026

Meran, Therme
Meran, Theaterpla
Meran, Bahnhof
Villa Verde

Ruster

Algund Dorf, Alte |
Leitenweg
Algund, Rathaus
Sessellift Vellau
Mitterplars
Schloss Plars
Oberplars

Forster Steg

Moarhofe

Mo.-Sa.

07:15

07:17

07:20

07:25

07:29

07:31

07:33

07:37

07:41

07:42

Mo.-Sa.

08:21

08:23

08:26

08:31

08:35

08:37

08:39

08:43

08:45

08:46

08:48

08:50

taglich

09:21

09:23

09:26

09:31

09:35

09:37

09:39

09:43

09:47

09:48

taglich

10:21

10:23

10:26

10:31

10:35

10:37

10:39

10:43

10:45

10:46

10:48

10:50

taglich

11:21

11:23

11:26

11:31

11:35

11:37

11:39

11:43

11:47

11:48

Mo.-Sa.

12:21

12:23

12:26

12:31

12:35

12:37

12:39

12:43

12:45

12:46

12:48

12:50

Mo.-Sa.

13:21

13:23

13:26

13:31

13:35

13:37

13:39

13:43

13:47

13:48

taglich
14:21
14:23
14:26
14:31
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:43
14:45
14:46
14:48

14:50

taglich
15:21
15:23
15:26
15:31
15:35
15:37
15:39

15:43

15:47

15:48

taglich
16:21
16:23
16:26
16:31
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:43
16:45
16:46
16:48

16:50

taglich
17:21
17:23
17:26
17:31
17:35
17:37
17:39

17:43

17:47

17:48



Meran, Therme
Meran, Theaterplatz
Meran, Bahnhof
Villa Verde

Ruster

Algund Dorf, Alte Kirche
Leitenweg

Algund, Rathaus
Sessellift Vellau
Mitterplars

Schloss Plars
Oberplars

Forster Steg

Moarhofe
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Mo.-Sa.

18:21

18:23

18:26

18:31

18:35

18:37

18:39

18:43

18:45

18:46

18:48

18:50

Mo.-Sa.

19:21

19:23

19:26

19:31

19:35

19:37

19:39

19:43

19:47

19:48


https://www.fahrplan.it/de/237-meran-algund-oberplars

